 11157CS–ATARM–25-Jul-13
Description
The Atmel SAM4E series of Flash microcontrollers is based on the high-performance
32-bit ARM® Cortex®-M4 RISC processor and includes a floating point unit (FPU).
It operates at a maximum speed of 120 MHz and features up to 1024 Kbytes of Flash,
2 Kbytes of cache memory and up to 128 Kbytes of SRAM.
The SAM4E offers a rich set of advanced connectivity peripherals including
10/100 Mbps Ethernet MAC supporting IEEE 1588 and dual CAN. With a single-

 19SAM4E [SUMMARY DATASHEET]
11157CS–ATARM–25-Jul-13
5. Ordering Information
Table 5-1. Ordering Codes for SAM4E Devices
Ordering Code MRL
Flash
(Kbytes)
RAM
(Kbytes) Package Conditioning
Package
Type
Temperature
Operating Range
ATSAM4E16EA-CU A
1024
128
LFBGA144
Tray
Green
Industrial
(-40°C to 85°C)ATSAM4E16EA-CUR A Reel
ATSAM4E16EA-AU A
LQFP144
Tray Industrial
(-40°C to 85°C)ATSAM4E16EA-AUR A Reel
ATSAM4E16EA-AN A
LQFP144
Tray Industrial
(-40°C to 105°C)ATSAM4E16EA-ANR A Reel
ATSAM4E16CA-CU A
TFBGA100
Tray Industrial
(-40°C to 85°C)ATSAM4E16CA-CUR A Reel
ATSAM4E16CA-AU A
LQFP100
Tray Industrial
(-40°C to 85°C)ATSAM4E16CA-AUR A Reel
ATSAM4E16CA-AN A
LQFP100
Tray Industrial
(-40°C to 105°C)ATSAM4E16CA-ANR A Reel
ATSAM4E8EA-CU A
512
LFBGA144
Tray Industrial
(-40°C to 85°C)ATSAM4E8EA-CUR A Reel
ATSAM4E8EA-AU A
LQFP144
Tray Industrial
(-40°C to 85°C)ATSAM4E8EA-AUR A Reel
ATSAM4E8EA-AN A
LQFP144
Tray Industrial
(-40°C to 105°C)ATSAM4E8EA-ANR A Reel
ATSAM4E8CA-CU A
TFBGA100
Tray Industrial
(-40°C to 85°C)ATSAM4E8CA-CUR A Reel
ATSAM4E8CA-AU A
LQFP100
Tray Industrial
(-40°C to 85°C)ATSAM4E8CA-AUR A Reel
ATSAM4E8CA-AN A
LQFP100
Tray Industrial
(-40°C to 105°C)ATSAM4E8CA-ANR A Reel
 20SAM4E [SUMMARY DATASHEET]
11157CS–ATARM–25-Jul-13